
IN-DEPTH WASTEWATER CERTIFICATION
TRAINING | ONLINE

TIME AGENDA ITEM

9:00-10:30 AM

10:30-12:00 PM

 

12:00-1:00 PM 

1:00-2:30 PM

2:30-4:00 PM

Purpose and Theory | Spencer Parkinson (RWAU)

Trickling Filter Design, Performance, and

Equipment | Spencer Parkinson (RWAU) 

LUNCH

Trickling Filter Equipment | Dennis Gunn (RWAU)

Trickling Filter Processes | Dennis Gunn (RWAU) 
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0.6 Wastewater CEUs
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