

## IN-DEPTH WASTEWATER CERTIFICATION TRAINING | ONLINE

Thursday, June 20, 2024

0.6 Wastewater CEUs

## CHAPTER 7 | FIXED-FILM TREATMENT

ΤΙΜΕ	AGENDA ITEM
9:00-10:30 AM	Purpose and Theory   Spencer Parkinson (RWAU)
10:30-12:00 PM	Trickling Filter Design, Performance, and Equipment   Spencer Parkinson (RWAU)
12:00-1:00 PM	LUNCH
1:00-2:30 PM	Trickling Filter Equipment   Dennis Gunn (RWAU)
2:30-4:00 PM	Trickling Filter Processes   Dennis Gunn (RWAU)

Copyright © 2021 Rural Water Association of Utah